Herinneringsprijs Dokter Tistaert - Prijs Groot-Zottegem | 1979
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21/08/1979 | 188 km | 29 starting
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GODEFROOT Walter
MOERMAN Jackie
CUMING Dave
VERFAILLIE Jan
VERSTRAETE Patrick
HAYTON Dudley
THOMAS Willem
DEVOS Patrick
SCHOONJANS Walter
VAN DE POEL Jos

VAN SWEEVELT Guido
MALFAIT Lieven

VAN SPRINGEL Herman
HOSTE Frank

BEL19430702
BEL19541223
GBR19530820
BEL19570317
BEL19550917
GBR19530423
BEL19561112
BEL19560826
BEL19560901
BEL19540218
BEL19490415
BEL19520618
BEL19430814
BEL19550829
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VAN DE WIELE Eric
WAYENBERG Dirk
VERLINDEN Gery
COLMAN Rudy
VANDENBRANDE Jean-Philippe
THURAU Dietrich
DEMEYER Marc
VERSCHUERE Po
PEETERS Ludo

KELLY Sean
CRIQUIELION Claude
VAN DEN HAUTE Ferdi
KUIPER Hennie

BEL19521027
BEL19550914
BEL19540501
BEL19560115
BEL19551204
GER19541109
BEL19500419
BEL19550118
BEL19530809

IRL19560524
BEL19570111
BEL19520625
NED19490203



